PROTECT
YOUR VIEW.
MIDAS REX
CLEARVIEW™ TOOLS
AM-8 side
cutting and
SymmeTRI
designs

Telephone: (720) 890-3200
Fax: (720) 890-3500
ORDERING INFORMATION
12cm Length, Proximal Bend (SP12 prefix)
SP12MH25 2.5mm AM-8 Style Match Head
SP12MH25T 2.5mm SymmeTRI Style Match Head
SP12MH25D 2.5mm Diamond Match Head
SP12MH30 3.0mm AM-8 Style Match Head
SP12MH30T 3.0mm SymmeTRI Style Match Head
SP12MH30D 3.0mm Diamond Match Head
SP12BA30 3.0mm Fluted Ball
SP12BA40 4.0mm Fluted Ball
12cm Length, Distal Bend (SD12 prefix)
SD12MH25 2.5mm AM-8 Style Match Head
SD12MH25T 2.5mm SymmeTRI Style Match Head
SD12MH25D 2.5mm Diamond Match Head